
North Cronulla SLSC Membership and Gymnasium Fees - Season 2017 / 2018 

❖ EARLY BIRD FEES Applicable from 1 May 2017 and Payable by 30 June 2017 

❖ LATE JOINING FEES Overdue and Payable after 1 July 2017 

Membership Categories Early Bird Fees 

Paid by 

30 June 2017 

Late Joining Fees 

Paid After 

1 July 2017 

Membership Fees $ $ 

a) Cadet Under-15 

b) Active Under-17  

c) Active Under-19 

d) Active Senior 

e) Reserve Active  

f) Long Service 

g) Associate 

h) Associate Holding Office 

i) General 

j) Nipper 1st Child – family 

k) Nipper 2nd  Child – family 

l) Nipper 3+ Child – Family 

80.00 

80.00 

80.00 

90.00 

90.00 

90.00 

190.00 

90.00 

55.00 

125.00 

80.00 

60.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

110.00 

110.00 

110.00 

210.00 

110.00 

75.00 

125.00 

80.00 

60.00 

Additional Gymnasium Fees $ $ 

a) 17 Year Old Member 

b) Active Under-19 Member 

c) Active Senior Member 

d) Reserve Active Member 

e) Long Service Member 

f) Associate Holding Office Member 

g) Associate 

h) Associate Member Gym Joining/Rejoining Fee 

120.00 

120.00 

130.00 

130.00 

130.00 

130.00 

310.00 

+ 300.00 

140.00 

140.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

330.00 

+320.00 

Electronic Fob Key 25.00 25.00 
 

Parents of Junior Activity Group members and parents of active patrolling members in the Under-15, 

Under-17, and Under-19 and Active Senior categories are eligible to receive a fifty per cent (50%) 

discount on their Associate Membership fees. 

Parents of Junior Activity Group members and parents of active patrolling members in the Under-15, 

Under-17, Under-19 and Active Senior categories wishing to gain access to the gym membership will be 

required to upgrade to full associate and pay full gym membership fees. 

Holders of a current Australian Government Age Pension Card may, on presenting the Card, be also 

eligible for a discount on membership fees only. 

Members must be seventeen (17) years of age and over to be eligible for Gym Membership. 

❖ MEMBERSHIP FEES ARE PER PERSON AND NON – REFUNDABLE 

❖ FROM 1 JULY 2017 ELECTRONIC ACCESS WILL BE TERMINATED AND A REJOINING 

FEE MAY APPLY 

❖ NIPPER CHILDREN - MUST BE FINANCIAL BY 1 OCTOBER 2017 

 


